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1. young C(AERHD

2. funny QEFERTZERD
3. tall CEIHD

4. strong CHEALFDD

5. kind (FER; SEUIHD
6. old CFFEZHD

7. short (B

8. thin CREER)

9. Mr (44

10, like (f%; EHXO

11, strict O™F%HD

12, smart CHEBHEY; 500D
13 active (BRI JHERED
14, quiet CZEH; CHEED
15, very (fR; dEH)

16, but (fHZ)

17. Monday CE2H{—)

18. Tuesday C(E£H{—)

19. Wednesday (EHf=)

20, Thursday CE£HPT)

21, Friday CEIAFD

22\ Saturday C(E£H75)

23. Sunday (EHIFR)

24, day (K; HT

25, have CH; W1z)

26, on  (fE---.. W)

27, do homework — (ftfENK)
28. watch V. CHHEM)
29. read books  (IEF5)
30. eggplant (1)

31, fish (fa)

32. green beans (FHH)

33, tofu (EJE)

34. potato (+£E&E)

35. tomato (PHZLAH)

36+
37
38
39+
40,
41,
42,
43,
44.
45,
46+
47,
48,
49,
50,
51
52,
53
54,
55,
56
57
58.
59.
60
61
62+
63+
64
65+
66+
67
68
69
70+

for (?’3, é/a\)
lunch (%8 4150
we (A

tasty (GFRzi))
sweet (&

sour (FRA)

fresh  CGHrEER))
salty )

favourite (EEZM: FrAEZH)

they are (HifI1&)

fruit K

grape (Hi%j)

cook the meals (ffif)
water the flowers (FEfE)
sweep the floor (§9#h)

clean the bedroom (THEM=E)

make the bed CHHIR)

set the table (#EMiE)
wash the clothes (PEAAR)
do the dishes (PE#fT)
use a computer (fFHITHENLD
curtain CE)
trash bin (B IFFH)
closet (EEHE)
mirror (851
end table (PR3LAHE)
bedroom (Hp=)
kitchen (B )
bathroom ( TA:[A])
living room (%&JT)
in  (fE--HTHD

on (fE--+ L)
under ({E--- N
near (fE..5%14)
behind (f£-- 51
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71. clothes (KR 110, which (HE—4>)

72, river ) 111, best (s #%)

73, flower (4£) 112, swim CJF¥EK)

74, grass (H) 113, fly kites (BUAZE)

75. lake (JHA) 114, skate (JFUK; VHIUKED

76. forest (FHRMO 115, make a snowman (HEZH A)
77. path (%) 116, plant trees (Ffff)

78, park (AR 117+ why CRA2)

79. picture C(HEHD 118, because ([XKA)

80. house (HT) 119, sleep C(HE)

81. bridge (M) 120, Jan./January (—H)

82. tree (#) 121. Feb. /February (—H)

83, road (A 122, Mar. /March (=H)

84, building (Y 123 Apr. /April (JYH)D

85, clean CT+H#M) 124, May (HA)

86. do morning exercises (J=%:) 125, June (75 H)

87. eat breakfast (HzH.1R) 126, July (-tA)

88. have English class (_FJiEd) 127, Aug. /August (J\H)

89. play sports GHITAFIEZN) 128, Sept. /September (JLH)
90, eat dinner (FZHEYR) 129. Oct. /October (+H)

91. when (f}&R{E) 130+ Nov. /November (+—H)
92. evening (KMf; HE ) 131, Dec. /December (+—H)
93, get up GEIAK) 132, birthday (4 H)

94, at (fE--- 5 133, uncle GEURL; HE)

95, usually Cl%; —H 134, her CHhff)

96, noon () 135, date CHHE)

97. climb mountains (JELL) 136+ aw pictures C[HH)

98. go shopping (M%), EHRVG) 137, cook dinner (i)

99. play the piano (F4HEE) 138. read a book (FHH)

100. grandparents (FHHEMHAZEL) 139. answer the phone (4EHLiH)
101, go hiking (FEiE/E) 140, listen to music (WF&5R)
102. weekend (FH#) 141, clean the room ($T#1)55[a])
103, often (&H) 142, write a letter (51{8)
104, sometimes CFHf{E) 143, write an e-mail (5 HFHEH)
105, spring (FHFKR) 144, mom (f&id)

106, summer (E K) 145, grandpa (554%; 7hA)
107, fall (FKFK) 146, study ($353)

108, winter (%K) 147, fly (&)

109, season (ZET5) 148, jump (Bk)



149,
150+
151+
152+
153+
154+
155+
156+
157+
158+
159.
160+
161+
162+
163+
164.
165+
166+
167+
168+
169.
170+
171+
172+
173+
174,
175+
176+
177,
178+
179+
180+
181+
182+
183+
184+
185+
186+
187+
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walk (ZE)
run (§f1)
swim CJE¥K)
kangaroo (4¥fR)
sleep (HEH)
climb (f£_EJE)
fight (4749
swing (3: %HKT)
drink water (Mg7K)
take pictures C(HEAH)
watch insects (WZEE H)
pick up leaves CRAMM M)
do an experiment C(ff{=258)
catch butterflies (HElimE)
honey (I%%)
count insects (E{EH)
leaves (YCEEMTIT)
write a report (B#+E)
play chess C(F#)
have a picnic (F{TEE)
south ( M )
north 4kt )
east ( ZR)
west C 78 )
left (i)
right CHIL D
hobby %4f. FE4f
model AT
collect Wi4E
stamp H[FSZ
more . HZ
than Lt
more than...Z ...
country [EHZ
keep TR¥F. TAEL
animal ZN¥)
every
during 7E... H#i[A]
coloured ¥

collect

188+
189.
190+
191+
192,
193+
194,
195,
196+
197,
198+
199.
200,
201,
202,
203,
204,
205,
206,
207,
208,
209,
210,
211,
212,
213.
214,
215,
216.
217,
218,
219,
220+
221,
222,
223
224,
225,
226+

sky K=

place Hi

drawing [H

ability fE7J

that’ s right XHY
together —ji&

far JEITHY

talk PFoE. Rk

talking 2 UPIEN. HREM
speak i

count .

life 4Ei%

maybe T fE

weekday TfEH. “FH

find #F

look for 4k

ice cream VKM

weekend S K

busy L[

wake <up>WE

early H.Hi, F7)

Mrs KK

market T3

son JL T

palace B

Children’ s Palace DHEE
out AMH

have <some>fun &’k
cinema H5ZBE
seldom #¢/bh

stay 8. fFLE. ..
drink M. R
coffee MME

tea A%

cup #f

a cup of... —#F...
milk 2R

something %3, F¥)
cold A1)

(77



227
228,
229,
230+
231+
232+
233+
234+
239+
236+
237+
238+
239,
240
241,
242,
243,
244,
245,
246+
247
248,
249,
250+
251+
252+
253+
254,
259,
256+
257+
258+
259,
260+
261+
262+
263+
264+
269+
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hot #AHI. BN
coke AJfR

sure {5, HEN
bottle T

a bottle of.. —f...
juice Rt

glass BHEEIM

can

ask A

both (M#) #B
should Ni%

shouldn’ t=should not AN i%

rice K. It
dumpling %1
noodle TH%%
enjoy JRE. B
bread T[ff
sandwich =HHJf
hamburger &L
chips YEZ %
worry FH.C»
starter F—IiH¢
tomato PHZLA
egg B MK
soup

main course T3¢
meat P
vegetable #is¢
potato L=
dessert #H i
hope #HH¥
everyone H—PMAN. FTE A
chocolate T30 /)
start 6. HK
need 5%

smell [A]#R
delicious #FRZ[). FEWRH
come on SRIE
first ¥, F—

266
267
268,
269,
P2

270,
271,
272
273
274,
275
276,
277,
278,
279,
280,
281,
282,
283
284,
285,
286
287,
288,
289,
290,
291,
292,
293,
294
295,
296,
297,
298,
299,
300,
301,
302,
303,

sweet AT HEHR
salty JaH)
quite FH4h. JEH

What do you think of..? fRIAN. ...

healthy {@ &1
hungry 11

wait ZEfF

fresh B

taste MZifik. k. HIBR
different A[FH)
western PHH)
chopstick T

bowl i

plate #7. fiff

knife J]J

fork X

example 1

for example f¥lun
sour R

most f KEZH
also

plenty of K&EM. IRZM
dim sum A0

pancake WUt
terrible RJ1AHY

bun /METH AL 18k
salad . AR
steak flv WHE. B 44
weather K5

cloud =

cloudy Z=

rain fN R

rainy ZWH. TR
again ff X
wet B, HWHEH
England Jfg %, Hi[E
sun AFH

sunny PHYGFE AR FHYGEHYER

=

p1an



304,
305,
306.
307,
308,
309,
310,
311,
312,
313,
314,
315,
316,
317,
318,
319,
320,
321,
322,
323,
324,
325,
326,
327,
328,
329,
330,
331
332
333+
334,
335+
336.
337
338
339,
340,
341,
342,
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warm JRBEHT. fl. .. IREE
dry

outdoors fEF'4k. fEZEAHR
wind X

windy |

cool VREKH

some day H—K

snow &FH. T

snowy FEHI. ZEHK
snowman H A

season Z=Ty

dear JE%H)

report Rk

say Ut

said Ui (say L %20
temperature ¥

degree ¥

put on %F_k

before ....ZH[

went 2% (go Ay 220
outside fEAMH

quickly ifveth, “KiRHy
change %%

away T

turn . AR

shine <FHY6>HEHE
lunchtime 4481 %

hard J& 2. PEHL, 3% J1H
umbrella F <>

had 5 (have, has )it 250D
thought 48 (think it Z=20)

finish &K

walk 7E

true FSEM

yours PRI FRATHI

colourful Z ¥
prefer EH; TIEE
either {4

ski 1B

343,
344,
345,
346,
347,
348,
349,
350,
351,
352,
353,
354,
355,
356,
357,
358,
359,
360,
361,
362,
363
364
365,
366,
367,
368,
369,
370,
371
372
373
374,
375,
376,
377
378,
379,
380,
381,

plant FiiE; YY)
camp HfE; B
middle HAIE; 55
classmate [A]HE[F]%
Australia VL KF|IE
answer [

China [H

if s

test iR

date HI#H

be going to #T5; H#
forget Sid
important EEEY]
month H

museum fHYIIE
meeting <X

open day i H

farm K17

third 2=

fifth %7

eighth 25\

ninth ZHJL

travel Jigiif
mountain Kl

climb &

beach W

deer i

invitation #i#

guy /M FKik
nothing &HARV; A FHG
plan ¥

would ¥f; W< BE
sound WK

gate K]

cool W K#bT

oh dear KW
problem [n] /&t

match FL7§

center H.l



382,
383
384,
385,
386
387
388,
389,
390,
391,
392,
393,
394,
395,
396,
397,
398,
399,
400+
401+
402+
403+
404,
405+
406+
407
408+
409.
410,
411,
412,
413,
414,
415,
416+
417,
418,
419,
420,
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supermarket T
special HREAIH
surprise AT (AT
excited (ff) BzhM)
begin JT4f

arrive A

call FTHLTE

by ;

train k%4

leave BFF

island &

taxi HHIRE

trip JRAT; IZAE
hotel JiRVE

on foot MU

the great wall K
palace B B

the summer palace [Eif[E
take a walk HUE
around [ fE------F [
lake b}

street Kf7; i
underground Hhigk
careful /NP

come on RN PR AT
kid /NZT

hurt 5%

must A2

sharp BT REBLH
cut |

yourself fRHEC
watch out VF&E

fall ¥%; &

down [a] |

fall down Ef%|

bad 1

fan B; KU

feed ME (8); MEFH
dangerous faf

421,
422,
423,
424,
425,
426,
427,
428,
429,
430+
431+
432+
433+
434,
435,
436+
437,
438+
439.
440,
441
442,
443
444
445
446
447,
448,
449,
450+
451+
452+
453+
454,
455,
456+
457
458,
459,

safe 4
cross Mt
traffic il
light T

crossing NTHEE; 50

direction J7n; HAhL
way B AT

lose K%

excuse me 5y % 1 R
hospital [E[%

straight Z£HI
right £; AL

left 7c; LR

miss Fit; A&

bank #R1T

post office HEJ&)

train station ‘KZ=uh
restaurant Uk TEME
police station %%J5)
short cut 4%

stand ¥k; 57

watch F3

need %

late B

through @it

suddenly A

believe {5

on time MH}; F%ZH}
glide J#4

drift

play the guitar #i5Aih
play the piano FH4NEE
diving /K

ride a bike WHATS
after school /&5
look for 4k

take exercise /& E K
wake up MEK

on weekdays fEJHH



460+
461+
462
463+
464
465+
466+
467
468+
469.
470+
471+
472.
473+
474
475+
476
477
478+
479,
480+
481+
482
483+
484 .
485+
486+
487
488+
489.
490.
491,
492
493.
494
495.
496
497
498
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after class PNR)G
stay home fH7EZRKH
talk about R

visit friends FETAHA

turkey ‘K34
pizza #Ki5*
hot dog #fiy
puff 92

green salad EEZEVbHi

milk shake %3
beef 4P

mutton “FRA
butter Il

cold dish ¥
carrot HHE b

pea Wi

pork &M
lightning [NHL
frost &

thunder &
shooting Bk7/K
yacht Ve

drift i

truck K%

police car %%
trailer %4

fire engine JHBFIZ%E
stair H#hH

money %%

candy R
stranger PAZEAN
trouble JFRHA

be lost K& T

go boating E XIS
pick fruit f§/KHE
come back [F]R

sports center RKEH HIL»

good idea I E
next time PFiX

499,
500,
501,
502,
503,
504,
505,
506.
507,
508,
509,
510,
511,
512,
513,
514,
515,
516,
517,
518,
519,
520,

521,
522,
523,
524,
525,
526,
527,
528,

529,
530,
531,
532,
533,
534,
535,

536.
537,

see a film FHHZ

a free day HHH

next week /&

summer holiday Z1{&

adventure &

astronaut F-fi A

astronomer K IHFK

question [n]

moustache #HZi, J\FiH

October +H

message 15 &2

geography Hi¥H

stomachache ftF¥&

novel /N

movie star HLFZHHA

fantastic I

through @it

mountain KLl

restaurant )5

clown fish /N fa

strawberry HLA&E

village ¥ £

tongue Tk

noon 4~

London &3

New York 4%

America ZEMH; ZEIN

Hong Kong itk

American FEEM);EEANR;EEA

Australian JRFDER; AR K ;
BARH] N

in trouble 1 FI R4

road %

hour 7N}

stair H4H

money %%

without ¥ H

how long ZKHKf[H]; Z A

magazine Z4:&

dictionary id] it



538,
539,
540,
541,
542,
543,
544
545,
546,
547,
548,
549,
550,
551,
5952,
953,
554,
950,
556,
957,
558,
559,
560
561
562,
563,
564,
565+
566
566
567,
568,
569,
570,
o71.
572,
573,

HERA Ve AN e o 3 s N i B S e At ) IR o - 9= R KN |
HE yacht 574. J® beaver

hi%E zipper 575. ‘KX turkey

5 %3 nest 576+ /N lamb

TERL ) strict 577. IF* donkey

IFIZ I tasty 578, fiifh squid

EHHYT sweet 579. JBHF lobster

B salty 580. % ffi shark

M2 sour 581. %) seal

LR fresh 582. $AFFME sperm whale
B expensive 583. JEfif killer whale

Z YT juicy 584. Shape JEIR

W tender 585. square IEHTE
WY proud 586. rectangle K GIE

i hole 587. circle

T tube 588. diamond ZEH, ZHEH
il toothbrush 589. triangle =M, =AM
SEHL menu 590. tent MKiZ

P ER#E sneakers 591. pot %A

¥t slippers 592. stove ‘KJHF, EEYFT, P
it sandals 593. blanket EBE, BT
# -7 boots 594. telescope Hix4i
KPH%% sunglasses 595. towel FHIfI

A7 tie 596, join ZIIIA

11 scarf 597. vase {tiffi

F£ gloves 598. mask [fE

& . green beans 599, lantern %J %%

# JI\ cucumber 600. pumpkin g /I

V£ onion 601. 5 wing

% 0>3% cabbage 602, I soft

2 F queen 603. slide {4k, 1HiE
ZMFE visitor 604. run after B

A JE neighbour

KK principal

K24 university student
%K pen pal

Jit4T# tourist

J& eagle

605.
606.
607
608
609.
610.

IEAI&E, 1EMF just right
JOAR S 88 Moral Education
451 Social Studies
Z2HZ = art room

KR fruit stand
T )E pet shop
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611, F@ 2l theme park

612. Bl 1EY1E science museum
613. {83 empty the trash

614, UTFEA K put away the clothes
615. LJiKAT take a trip

616. [iE4d read a magazine



